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List of Participants 

 

Country Organization Name Job Title Email Attended 

Algeria ONS 
Ms. Samira Bahloul State Engineer in Statistics bahloul@ons.dz; in-person 

Ms. Hassiba Abid State Engineer in Statistics abid.hassib.aons@gmail.com in-person 

Bahrain iGA Ms. Fatema Salem Senior Statistician fatema.salem@iga.gov.bh; in-person 

Egypt CAPMAS 
Ms. Rehab Abo Kahla Statistician rehab.abdelgillil@gmail.com; 

rehab_ab@capmas.gov.eg; in-person 

Ms. Yasmin Yassin Statistician yasmin_h@capmas.gov.eg; 
yasminhassan152@gmail.com; in-person 

Iraq CSO 
Ms. Hind Farhan Assistant Chief Engineers hindmanhal81@gmail.com; in-person 

Mr. Anas Al-Farraji Senior Chief Statistician anas87kh@yahoo.com; in-person 

mailto:yasmin_h@capmas.gov.eg


Jordan DoS 

Ms. Manal Khffash programmer manalk@dos.gov.jo; in-person 

Ms. Tamara Wadi programmer tamara@dos.gov.jo; in-person 

Mr. Hussam Abu Shukur Head of Electronic 
Dissemination hussam.abushukur@dos.gov.jo; in-person 

Mr. Abdullah Al Sous Programmer abdullah.alsous@dos.gov.jo in-person 

Ms. Tamam Yassin Statistician tamam.yassin@dos.gov.jo; in-person 

Kuwait CBS Ms. Duaa Murad Head of Database Security 
Dept. 

dmurad@csb.gov.kw; 
duaa-murad@hotmail.com; virtual 

Lebanon CAS 
Ms. Hanan Slim Programmer hanan_sl@hotmail.com; in-person 

Mr. Ali Hamie Mathematician-Statistician stat_hamie@hotmail.com; in-person 

Morocco HCP 
Ms. Sara El Antaki Engineer s.elantaki@hcp.ma; in-person 

Mr. Jamal Ait Mouha Head of the Social Program 
Dept. j.aitmouha@hcp.ma; in-person 

Oman NCSI 
Ms. Amina Al Aghbari Head of Section on SDG 

Performance aghbaria@ncsi.gov.om; in-person 

Mr. Khalil Al Hsani Head of Systems & 
Applications Analysis Dept. khsani@ncsi.gov.om;  in-person 

Palestine PCBS 
Ms. Lara Amro Statistician lamro@pcbs.gov.ps; in-person 

Mr. Mohammed Sahmoud Head of Electronic 
Dissemination Division msahmoud@pcbs.gov.ps; in-person 

Qatar PSA Ms. Moza AL-Hemaidi Programmer Analyst malhemaidi@psa.gov.qa; in-person 

Saudi 
Arabia GASTAT Ms. Batool Alqahtani Data Engineer baqahtani@stats.gov.sa; in-person 

mailto:dmurad@csb.gov.kw
mailto:stat_hamie@hotmail.com;


Ms. Ghada Alsagri Senior database 
administrator galsagri@stats.gov.sa; in-person 

Ms. Rawan Alraba International Requests 
Supervisor rrabea@stats.gov.sa; in-person 

Mr. Saleh Alduraibi Senior data architect saldoraibi@stats.gov.sa; in-person 

Yemen CSO Ms. Khadija Abdullah 
Uthman Ali 

Director of Programming 
Department khadejacso@gmail.com; virtual 

 


